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General information about company

Scrip code 532891

NSE Symbol PURVA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE323101011

Name of the company PURVANKARA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;eholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
. No. of Paﬁly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | of securities IX)
ategory . paid- | shares no. of shares
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgud up underlying shares held (calculated as : .
shareholders | up equity . : (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(IIT) shares held . AV)+HV)+
1) av) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VD) As a % of Classeg: | Class | (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) | X egty
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 5 177862264 177862264 | 75 177862264 177862264 | 75
Group
(B) Public 29036 59287422 59287422 |25 59287422 59287422 |25
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 29041 237149686 237149686 | 100 237149686 237149686 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromo ter 75 177862264
Group
B Public 25 59287260
B)
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 237149524
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly g:;’rgf Total nos. ts(})lilrlerslo. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlyin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ]u)e osi);o & (VID) = as eLrl asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity | & POt | (pvy+(v)+ | 28P of
Receipts SCRR,
1v) shares (VI) Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) | Class :
held Class eg: X ) Total Voting
) As a % of egy richt
(A+B+C2) gts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 4 9360 9360 0 9360 9360 0
Sub-Total
4 9360 9360 0 9360 9360 0
(A1)
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 177852904 177852904 | 75 177852904 177852904 | 75
Foreign
Individuals)
(SKI)D(_;;OMI 1 177852904 177852904 | 75 177852904 177852904 | 75
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 177862264 177862264 | 75 177862264 177862264 | 75
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 2233265 2233265 0.94 2233265 2233265 0.94
Foreign Portfolio
(e) 16 38734977 38734977 |16.33 38734977 38734977 |16.33
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 53444 53444 0.02 53444 53444 0.02
Banks
(g gsura“? 2 1881275 1881275 | 0.79 1881275 1881275 | 0.79
ompanies
(S];li_SOtal 20 42902961 42902961 | 18.09 42902961 42902961 | 18.09
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@(i) shareholders | 57,34 8450876 8450876 |3.56 8450876 8450876 |3.56
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |22 2757524 2757524 1.16 2757524 2757524 1.16
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 359 359 0 359 359 0
© Any Other 1559 5175702 5175702 |2.18 5175702 5175702 |2.18
(specify)
(Sgif)"tal 29016 16384461 16384461 |6.91 16384461 16384461 | 6.91
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 29036 59287422 59287422 |25 59287422 59287422 |25
B)2)+(B)
3)
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C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 29041 237149686 237149686 | 100 237149686 237149686 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total

(A+B+C) 29041 237149686 237149686 | 100 237149686 237149686 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 0 9360
Sub-Total (A) 0 9360
0]
2) Foreign
(a) 75 177852904
Sub-Total (A) 75 177852904
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 177862264
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0.94 2233265
©) 16.33 38734977
® 0.02 53444
() 0.79 1881275
(Slu)b‘Tc’tal ®) 18.09 42902961
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 3.56 8450714
(a(ii)) 1.16 2757524
(b) 0 359
(e 2.18 5175702
Sub-Total (B) 691 16384299
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25 59287260
B)=B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 237149524
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 237149524
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashish Puravankara

Vishalakshi Puravankara

Aarati Puravankara

Amanda Puravankara

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPP5930A

BEHPP2939B

AKLPP8093R

AVXPP2973P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4800

1920

1440

1200

9360

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

4800

1920

1440

1200

9360

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4800

1920

1440

1200

9360

Class eg:y

Total

4800

1920

1440

1200

9360

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4800

1920

1440

1200

9360

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ravi Puravankara

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPPI9144R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

177852904

177852904

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

177852904

177852904

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

177852904

177852904

Class eg:y

Total

177852904

177852904

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

75

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

75

75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

177852904

177852904

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gothic
Corporation

Atyant Capital
India Fund I

Vanderbilt University - Atyant
Capital Management Limited

The Duke
Endowment

Gothic Hsp
Corporation

Click here
to go back

PAN (1I)

AADCGI1073F

AAFCA4514M

AAAAV5194R

AABTT5208J)

AAFCG7765G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10480987

8979282

8829650

4126748

3893398

36310065

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

10480987

8979282

8829650

4126748

3893398

36310065

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

442

3.79

1.74

1.64

15.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10480987

8979282

8829650

4126748

3893398

36310065

Class eg:y

Total

10480987

8979282

8829650

4126748

3893398

36310065

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.42

3.79

3.72

1.74

1.64

15.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.42

3.79

1.74

1531

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10480987

8979282

8829650

4126748

3893398

36310065

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Category

IEPF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Director or
Director's Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manhar Mooney

PAN (II)

AQDPM9567D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

713

587

1

41

216

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16020

555892

3293815

2756019

73085

1234970

1920

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

16020

555892

3293815

2756019

73085

1234970

1920

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.23

1.39

1.16

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

16020

555892

3293815

2756019

73085

1234970

1920

Class eg:y

Total

16020

555892

3293815

2756019

73085

1234970

1920

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.23

1.39

1.16

0.03

0.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.23

1.39

1.16

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

16020

555892

3293815

2756019

73085

1234970

1920
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1559

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5175702
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+ | 5175702
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 218
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5175702

Class eg:y

Total 5175702

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 218

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 218
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5175702
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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