

<b>General information about company</b>	
Scrip code	532891
NSE Symbol	PURVA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE323I01011
Name of the company	PURVANKARA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

<b>Declaration</b>					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter-Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	177862264			177862264	75	177862264		177862264	75
(B)	Public	29036	59287422			59287422	25	59287422		59287422	25
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	29041	237149686			237149686	100	237149686		237149686	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75					177862264
(B)	Public				25					59287260
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					237149524

<b>Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group</b>											
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	9360			9360	0	9360		9360	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	9360			9360	0	9360		9360	0
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	177852904			177852904	75	177852904		177852904	75
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	177852904			177852904	75	177852904		177852904	75
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	177862264			177862264	75	177862264		177862264	75
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	2233265			2233265	0.94	2233265		2233265	0.94
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	16	38734977			38734977	16.33	38734977		38734977	16.33
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	53444			53444	0.02	53444		53444	0.02
(g)	Insurance Companies	2	1881275			1881275	0.79	1881275		1881275	0.79
Sub-Total (B)(1)		20	42902961			42902961	18.09	42902961		42902961	18.09
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	27434	8450876			8450876	3.56	8450876		8450876	3.56
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	2757524			2757524	1.16	2757524		2757524	1.16
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	359			359	0	359		359	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1559	5175702			5175702	2.18	5175702		5175702	2.18
Sub-Total (B)(3)		29016	16384461			16384461	6.91	16384461		16384461	6.91
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		29036	59287422			59287422	25	59287422		59287422	25

C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		29041	237149686			237149686	100	237149686		237149686	100
Total (A+B+C)		29041	237149686			237149686	100	237149686		237149686	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0					9360
Sub-Total (A) (1)				0					9360
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				75					177852904
Sub-Total (A) (2)				75					177852904
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				75					177862264
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.94					2233265
(e)				16.33					38734977
(f)				0.02					53444
(g)				0.79					1881275
Sub-Total (B) (1)				18.09					42902961
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				3.56					8450714
(a(ii))				1.16					2757524
(b)				0					359
(e)				2.18					5175702
Sub-Total (B) (3)				6.91					16384299
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				25					59287260
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					237149524
Total (A+B+C)				100					237149524

<b>Individuals/Hindu undivided Family</b>					
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashish Puravankara	Vishalakshi Puravankara	Aarati Puravankara	Amanda Puravankara	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AAAPP5930A	BEHPP2939B	AKLPP8093R	AVXPP2973P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4800	1920	1440	1200	9360
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4800	1920	1440	1200	9360
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>					
Class eg:X	4800	1920	1440	1200	9360
Class eg:y					
Total	4800	1920	1440	1200	9360
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0
<b>Number of Locked in shares (XII)</b>					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
<b>Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)</b>					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4800	1920	1440	1200	9360
<b>Reason for not providing PAN</b>					

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					

<b>Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)</b>		
Serial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ravi Puravankara	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AABPP9144R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	177852904	177852904
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	177852904	177852904
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75	75
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>		
Class eg: X	177852904	177852904
Class eg:y		
Total	177852904	177852904
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	75	75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75	75
<b>Number of Locked in shares (XII)</b>		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
<b>Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)</b>		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	177852904	177852904
Reason for not providing PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Foreign Portfolio Investors						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gothic Corporation	Atyant Capital India Fund I	Vanderbilt University - Atyant Capital Management Limited	The Duke Endowment	Gothic Hsp Corporation	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AADCG1073F	AAFCA4514M	AAAAV5194R	AABTT5208J	AAFCEG7765G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10480987	8979282	8829650	4126748	3893398	36310065
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10480987	8979282	8829650	4126748	3893398	36310065
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.42	3.79	3.72	1.74	1.64	15.31
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	10480987	8979282	8829650	4126748	3893398	36310065
Class eg:y						
Total	10480987	8979282	8829650	4126748	3893398	36310065
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.42	3.79	3.72	1.74	1.64	15.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.42	3.79	3.72	1.74	1.64	15.31
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10480987	8979282	8829650	4126748	3893398	36310065
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	IEPF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Manhar Mooney			
PAN (II)				AQDPM9567D			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	713	587	1	41	216	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16020	555892	3293815	2756019	73085	1234970	1920
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16020	555892	3293815	2756019	73085	1234970	1920
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.23	1.39	1.16	0.03	0.52	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	16020	555892	3293815	2756019	73085	1234970	1920
Class eg:y							
Total	16020	555892	3293815	2756019	73085	1234970	1920
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.23	1.39	1.16	0.03	0.52	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.23	1.39	1.16	0.03	0.52	0
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16020	555892	3293815	2756019	73085	1234970	1920

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

<b>Any Other (specify)</b>	
Serial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1559
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5175702
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5175702
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.18
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>	
Class eg: X	5175702
Class eg:y	
Total	5175702
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.18
<b>Number of Locked in shares (XII)</b>	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5175702

Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No. Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*: Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest Name PAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national Nationality Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Name PAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national Nationality Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Whether by virtue of: Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution Exercise of control Exercise of significant influence